w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
1
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
2
Rapid Press Fittings Ltd. – Piping perfection at every connection
Stainless press fit is a modern plumbing system that offers a quick and reliable alternative to traditional
soldering. Using pressing tools/ guns, Stainless pipes and fittings are joined by compressing the m profile end with
the EPDM ring, creating a secure, leak-proof seal

15
16
17
18
19
20
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
4
Stainless Press Fit Coupler
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag Content Box Content
15mm Coupler SCP015 10 180
22mm Coupler SCP022 10 180
28mm Coupler SCP028 10 90
35mm Coupler SCP035 10 90
42mm Coupler SCP042 6 54
54mm Coupler SCP054 4 24
67mm Coupler SCP067 1 6
76mm Coupler SCP076 1 6
108mm Coupler SCP108 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
5
Stainless Press Fit Elbow
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag Content Box Content
15mm Elbow ESP015 10 180
22mm Elbow ESP022 10 90
28mm Elbow ESP028 10 90
35mm Elbow ESP035 6 54
42mm Elbow ESP042 4 24
54mm Elbow ESP054 2 12
67mm Elbow ESP067 1 6
76mm Elbow ESP076 1 6
108mm Elbow ESP108 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
6
Stainless Press Fit Obtuse Elbow
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag Content Box Content
15mm Obtuse Elbow OESP015 10 180
22mm Obtuse Elbow OESP022 10 90
28mm Obtuse Elbow OESP028 10 90
35mm Obtuse Elbow OESP035 6 54
42mm Obtuse Elbow OESP042 4 24
54mm Obtuse Elbow OESP054 2 12
67mm Obtuse Elbow OESP067 1 6
76mm Obtuse Elbow OESP076 1 6
108mm Obtuse Elbow OESP108 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
7
Stainless Press Fit Street Elbow
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag Content Box Content
15mm Street Elbow SESP015 10 180
22mm Street  Elbow SESP022 10 90
28mm Street  Elbow SESP028 10 90
35mm Street  Elbow SESP035 6 54
42mm Street  Elbow SESP042 4 24
54mm Street  Elbow SESP054 2 12
67mm Street Elbow SESP067 1 6
76mm Street Elbow SESP076 1 6
108mm Street Elbow SESP108 1 2
Stainless Press Fit Obtuse Street Elbow
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
8
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal - Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Product Product Code Bag Content Box Content
15mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP015 10 360
22mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP022 10 180
28mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP028 10 90
35mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP035 6 54
42mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP042 6 36
54mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP054 2 18
67mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP067 1 4
76mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP076 1 4
108mm O/ Street Elbow OSESP108 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
9
Stainless Press Fit Fitting Reducer
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag
Content
Box
Content
22x15mm Fitting Reducer FRSP022015 10 180
28x15mm Fitting Reducer FRSP028015 10 180
28x22mm Fitting Reducer FRSP028022 10 180
35x22mm Fitting Reducer FRSP035022 10 90
35x28mm Fitting Reducer FRSP035028 10 90
42x22mm Fitting Reducer FRSP042022 10 90
42x28mm Fitting Reducer FRSP042028 10 90
42x35mm Fitting Reducer FRSP042035 8 72
54x35mm Fitting Reducer FRSP054035 6 54
54x42mm Fitting Reducer FRSP054042 6 54
67x54mm Fitting Reducer FRSP067054 1 6
76x67mm Fitting Reducer FRSP076067 1 6
108x76mm Fitting Reducer FRSP108076 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
10
Stainless Press Fit Equal Tee
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag
Content
Box
Content
15x15x15mm Equal Tee ETSP015 10 180
22x22x22mm Equal Tee ETSP022 10 90
28x28x28mm Equal Tee ETSP028 8 72
35x35x35mm Equal Tee ETSP035 6 36
42x42x42mm Equal Tee ETSP042 4 24
54x54x54mm Equal Tee ETSP054 2 12
67x67x67mm Equal Tee ETSP067 1 6
76x76x76mm Equal Tee ETSP076 1 6
108x108x108 Equal Tee ETSP108 1 2
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
Stainless Press Fit Reducing Tee
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal - Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag
Content
Box
Content
15x15x22mm Reducing Tee RTSP015015022 10 90
22x22x15mm Reducing Tee RTSP022022015 10 90
28x28x15mm Reducing Tee RTSP028028015 10 90
28x28x22mm Reducing Tee RTSP028028022 10 90
35x35x15mm Reducing Tee RTSP035035015 4 24
35x35x22mm Reducing Tee RTSP035035022 4 24
35x35x28mm Reducing Tee RTSP035035028 4 24
42x42x22mm Reducing Tee RTSP042042022 4 24
42x42x28mm Reducing Tee RTSP042042028 4 24
42x42x35mm Reducing Tee RTSP042042035 4 24
54x54x28mm Reducing Tee RTSP054054028 2 12
54x54x35mm Reducing Tee RTSP054054035 2 12
54x54x42mm Reducing Tee RTSP054054042 2 12
67x67x54mm Reducing Tee RTSP067067054 1 6
76x76x67mm Reducing Tee RTSP076076067 1 6
108x108x76mm Reducing Tee RTSP108108076 2
11
1
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
12
Product Product Code Bag
Content
Box
Content
15mm x 1/2” Female Adaptor FASP015021 10 120
22mm x 3/4” Female Adaptor FASP022027 10 100
28mm x 1” Female Adaptor FASP028034 10 50
35mm x 1 1/4” Female Adaptor FASP035042 10 24
42mm x 1 1/2” Female Adaptor FASP042048 6 20
54mm x 2” Female Adaptor FASP054060 4 12
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal - Black EPDM
Material – 316 SS
Stainless Press Fit Female Adaptor
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
Stainless Press Fit Male Adaptor
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Black EPDM
Material - 316 SS
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bag
Content
Box
Content
15mm x 1/2” Male Adaptor MASP015021 10 150
22mm x 3/4” Male Adaptor MASP022027 10 80
28mm x 1” Male Adaptor MASP028034 6 50
35mm x 1 1/4” Male Adaptor MASP035042 4 24
42mm x 1 1/2” Male Adaptor MASP042048 4 20
54mm x 2” Male Adaptor MASP054060 2 12
13
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
14
Stainless Press Fit Male Elbow

Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Product Product Code Bagg
Content
Boxx
Content
15mm x 1/2” Female Elbow FESP015021 10 180
22mm x 3/4” Female Elbow FESP022027 10 90
28mm x 1” Female Elbow FESP028034 10 90
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
16
Product Product Code Bagg
Content
Boxx
Content
15mm x 15mm x 1/2” Female Tee FTSP015 10 180
22mm x 22mm x 1/2” Female Tee FTSP022 10 90
28mm x 28mm x 1/2” Female Tee FTSP028 8 72
35mm x 35mm x 1/2" Female Tee FTSP035 6 36
42mm x 42mm x 1/2” Female Tee FTSP042 4 24
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
16bar -25°C to +125°C
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal - Black EPDM